Payments over £100

Payment Date

Description

Nett. Amount

27/04/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
29/06/2020
04/08/2020
20/11/2020
20/03/2021

Expenses - Map

Internal audit fees
SPCinsurance

Jubilee close insurance - (Grant)
Seat on green

payroll services

Litterpickers

£131.52
£175.00
£288.40
£539.53
£1,500.00
£149.04
£300.00




