Payments over £100

Payment Date	Description	Nett. Amount
27/04/2020	Expenses - Map	£131.52
09/06/2020	Internal audit fees	£175.00
09/06/2020	SPC insurance	£288.40
29/06/2020	Jubilee close insurance - (Grant)	£539.53
04/08/2020	Seat on green	£1,500.00
20/11/2020	payroll services	£149.04
20/03/2021	Litterpickers	£300.00